
 

 

 

     

 
 

               
 

List of Holidays – Year 2022 (Session 2022-23) 
 

1 New Year Day  January 01  Saturday 

2 Republic Day  January 26  Wednesday 

3 Mahashivratri  March 01  Tuesday  

4 Holi   March 18  Friday     

   List of Holidays – Year 2022 (Session 2022-23) 
5 Ram Navami  April 10   Sunday 

6 Mahavir Jayanti  April 14   Thursday 

7 Good Friday  April 15   Friday 

8 Id-ul-Fitr*  May 02   Monday 

9 Budha Purnima  May 16   Monday 

10 Id-ul-Zuha* (Bakrid) July 10   Sunday 

12 Moharram  August 09  Tuesday 

13 Raksha Bandhan August 11  Thursday 

14 Independence Day August 15  Monday 

15 Janamastmi  August 19  Friday 

16 Gandhi Jayanti  October 02  Sunday 

17 Dussehra  October 05  Wednesday 

18 Valmiki Jayanti  October 09  Sunday 

19 Karwa Chauth  October 13  Thursday 

20 Diwali   October 24  Monday 

21 Goverdhan Puja  October 25  Tuesday 

22 Bhai Dooj  October 26  Wednesday 

23 Chhath Puja  October 30  Sunday 

24 Guru Nanak Birthday November 08  Tuesday 

25 Christmas  December 25  Sunday 

List of Holidays – Year 2023 
1 New Year Day  January 01  Sunday 

2  Republic Day  January 26  Thursday 

3 Mahashivratri  February 18  Saturday 

4 Holi   March 08  Wednesday 

 

         *Subject to Appearance of the Moon 

SUMMER VACATION: May 16, 2022 to July 3, 2022 

(Extra Classes for Senior Section Students- May 17, 2022 to May 30, 2022) 

School reopens after Summer Vacation on July 1, 2022 

Staff to report on July 01, 2022 

Students to join School on July 04, 2022 

AUTUMN BREAK: Pre School to Class XII - October 03, 2022 to October 05, 2022 

DIWALI BREAK   : Pre  School to Class XII - October 22, 2022  to October 26, 2022 

WINTER BREAK:  Pre School to Class XII – December 26, 2022 to January 08, 2023 

(Extra Classes for Senior Section Students- December 26, 2022 to December 30, 2022) 

Staff to report on January 06, 2023 



Students to join School on January 09, 2023 


